380 LAWS OF MARYLAND

30.01.03.05 Technical Assistance
Special Fund Appropriation,

provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be nade avallable by

approved budget amendment...
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by
approved budget amendment...

30.01.03.06 Inland Fisheries
General Fund Appropriatione...
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by
approved budget amendment...
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be nade available by
approved budget amendment...

SUMMARY

33,613

100,837

110,812

415,518

135,028

Total General Fund AppropriatioNessececes
Total Special Fund Appropriation.ece.c....
Total Federal Pund Appropriation.cecce...

Total ApPpPropriatioN.e.ccccecccccnencenses

WILDLIFE ADMINISTRATION

30.01.04.01 General Direction
Special Fund Appropriation,

provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by

approved budget amendment...
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by
approved budget amendment...

203,292

48,849

Ch. 86

134,450

661,358

576,486

2,497,186

565,657

3,639,329

252,141



