252,141

48,849

30.01.03.05 Technical Assistance Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in		
excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in	33,613	
excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment	100,837	134,450
30.01.03.06 Inland Fisheries General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may	110,812	
be made available by approved budget amendment Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may	415,518	
be made available by approved budget amendment	135,028	661,358
SUMMARY		
Total General Fund Appropriation Total Special Fund Appropriation Total Federal Fund Appropriation		576,486 2,497,186 565,657
Total Appropriation	•••••	3,639,329
WILDLIFE ADMINISTR	ATION	
30.01.04.01 General Direction Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by	203, 292	

be made available by

approved budget amendment...